
VÅRMÖNSTRINGEN 2008-05-10 VÄSTERÅS SKARP

Klass G 3 10 skott ligg.        Dubbelserie Tot. Prispengar

1 Jessica Linnman Sala Skg (U) 48 48 96 46 38 49 41 174 270 100:-

2 Calle Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 50 46 96 48 31 45 40 164 260 50:-

3 Timo Järvinen Kila Skg (U) 47 47 94 49 35 46 30 160 254
4 J-E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 46 50 96 48 31 49 28 156 252

Klass G 4
1 Marie Heisl Skultuna Skf (U) 48 50 98 47 44 49 42 182 280 100:-

2 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf (U) 50 47 97 50 40 48 40 178 275 50:-

3 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 48 47 95 47 40 45 43 175 270
4 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 48 49 97 47 39 50 37 173 270
5 Elin Asp Arboga skg (U) 48 48 96 48 39 48 37 172 268

Klass G E
1 Niklas Halling Bälgvikens Skf (D) 49 49 98 48 42 48 45 183 281 100:-

2 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 50 42 92 49 46 46 46 187 279 50:-

3 Magnus Sträng Arboga skg (U) 48 49 97 49 42 49 39 179 276
4 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 50 98 48 42 49 39 178 276

Klass G 56
1 Hans Sunden Bälgvikens Skf (D) 49 49 98 49 47 49 43 188 286 100:-

2 Bo Wiqvist BW-Shooter (D) 49 48 97 50 41 48 43 182 279 50:-

3 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf (U) 47 47 94 49 38 46 30 163 257
4 Martin Sandberg Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 50 50 100 47 39 37 33 156 256

Klass G 66 L
1 J-O Spinord Fagersta skf (U) 47 47 94 45 45 48 49 187 281 100:-

2 Göte Andersson Harakers Skf (U) 44 44 88 48 44 47 44 183 271 50:-

3 Bent Rasmussen Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 49 49 98 46 45 46 36 173 271
4 Bo Flore´n  Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 44 42 86 45 46 47 41 179 265
5 Anders Karlsson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 40 40 80 45 46 46 43 180 260

Klass G 72
1 Agnar Jensen Surahammar skf (U) 46 49 95 35 48 45 46 174 269 100:-

2 Lennart Fredriksson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 35 35 70 45 41 41 44 171 241

Klass G Ö
1 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 48 48 96 47 48 49 46 190 286 100:-

2 Sture Malmquist Bälgvikens Skf (D) 40 46 86 49 46 46 44 185 271
3 Rebecka Ljung Nielsen Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 47 46 93 44 39 33 47 163 256



Final Liggande
1 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 286 46 45 91 377
2 J-O Spinord Fagersta skf (U) 281 45 49 94 375
3 Sture Malmquist Bälgvikens Skf (D) 271 47 49 96 367
4 Agnar Jensen Surahammar skf (U) 269 45 48 93 362
5 Göte Andersson Harakers Skf (U) 271 45 46 91 362
6 Bo Flore´n  Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 265 46 39 85 350
7 Rebecka Ljung Nielsen Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 256 45 45 90 346
8 Anders Karlsson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 260 40 43 83 343
9 Lennart Fredriksson Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 241 40 40 80 321

Final Ställning
1 Hans Sunden Bälgvikens Skf (D) 286 46 39 85 371
2 Niklas Halling Bälgvikens Skf (D) 281 44 45 89 370
3 Marie Heisl Skultuna Skf (U) 280 45 43 88 368
4 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 276 44 46 90 366
5 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 279 41 44 85 364
6 Magnus Sträng Arboga skg (U) 276 49 37 86 362
7 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 270 45 46 91 361
8 Jessica Linnman Sala Skg (U) 270 42 46 88 358
9 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf (U) 275 41 42 83 358

10 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 270 40 35 75 345
11 Elin Asp Arboga skg (U) 268 39 37 76 344
12 Calle Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 260 43 38 81 341
13 Martin Sandberg Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 256 43 32 75 331
14 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skf (U) 257 36 27 63 320
15 J-E Lennkvist Västerås Frivilliga Skf (U) 252 41 22 63 315


